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3 4 6 9 0 4 5 5 7 15 3 2 6 11 7 12 10 3 3 7 12 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1218 N Imlau, Jiayu E 603 6 5 119 121 121 "116" 121 121
2 3235 M Leder, Achim E 594 5 5 115 121 121 119 118
3 3283 M Leder, Klaus G 591 5 5 121 119 119 113 119
4 1192 N Kruse, Wolfgang G 577 5 5 118 115 112 119 113
5 1248 N van Yperen, Jens G 574 5 5 117 116 111 114 116
6 1247 N Minack, Marcel J 573 5 5 119 115 111 117 111
7 1264 N Dehn, Nike E 563 5 5 118 114 110 112 109
8 5280 O Heym, Alexander E 482 4 4 119 121 121 121
9 - N Freesemann, Björn ? 476 4 4 121 119 118 118

10 1273 N Hein-Braun, Barbara G 454 4 4 116 109 115 114
11 4132 S Bauersachs, Lukas E 361 3 3 119 121 121
12 3282 M Münzberg, Robin E 354 3 3 119 118 117
13 3303 M Schulz, Christian E 350 3 3 118 116 116
14 4181 S Bickel, Sebastian E 348 3 3 118 114 116
15 4772 S Hiesch, Ortwin G 343 3 3 117 116 110
16 - N Biechownski, Fabio ? 341 3 3 110 116 115
17 - N Petersen, Simon ? 339 3 3 114 113 112
18 5009 O Dietrich, Tobias E 240 2 2 121 119
19 4214 S Grimminger, Rainer G 239 2 2 121 118
20 4771 S Hiesch, Daniel J 238 2 2 119 119
21 1286 N Sagawe, Rene G 238 2 2 121 117
22 5034 O Kroh, Bettina E 237 2 2 119 118
23 1302 N Schmidt, Marcel E 236 2 2 118 118
24 4780 S Barlak, Sebastian E 235 2 2 116 119
25 3337 M Budde, Sebastian E 235 2 2 118 117
26 - N Stannek, Holger ? 235 2 2 117 118
27 3335 M Frank, Christopher E 234 2 2 119 115
28 3320 M Hau, Carsten G 233 2 2 116 117
29 4416 S Laminit, Hansjörg G 233 2 2 118 115
30 3332 M Pachovsky, Paul E 232 2 2 117 115
31 4711 S Seehofer, Andreas G 232 2 2 119 113
32 - N Schulz, Hauke ? 228 2 2 117 111
33 4743 S Altenhofer, Martin G 227 2 2 115 112
34 1314 N Schwientek, Christian G 227 2 2 113 114
35 4786 S Hertel, Melvin E 224 2 2 107 117
36 - N Millrath, Linus ? 222 2 2 112 110
37 1266 N Hein, Klaus G 121 1 1 121
38 4739 S Hupfeld, Alexander E 121 1 1 121
39 4758 S Nassler, Christian E 121 1 1 121
40 3103 M Rube, Stefan G 121 1 1 121
41 - N Schaffer, Alexander ? 121 1 1 121
42 4705 S Schuster, Andy G 119 1 1 119
43 - N Sharma, Achmed ? 119 1 1 119
44 1249 N van Yperen, Jens Johann J 119 1 1 119
45 4573 S Bauersachs, Laura E 118 1 1 118
46 4761 S Eckstein, Mathias G 118 1 1 118
47 5313 O Gerhard, Florian E 118 1 1 118
48 - M Reip, Herwart ? 118 1 1 118
49 5282 O Wagner, Thomas E 118 1 1 118
50 4797 S Bickel, Michael E 117 1 1 117
51 5207 O Dietrich, Julia E 117 1 1 117
52 4792 S Oelsner, Dominique G 117 1 1 117
53 4789 S Schau, Maximilian E 117 1 1 117
54 - N Schremer, Michael ? 117 1 1 117
55 4545 S Bochtler, Daniel G 116 1 1 116
56 1285 N Harder, Kay G 116 1 1 116
57 4721 S Martin, Roland G 116 1 1 116
58 1316 N Ahrens, Christian G 115 1 1 115
59 4131 S Bauersachs, Stefan G 115 1 1 115
60 4642 S Sukowski, Frank G 115 1 1 115
61 4653 S Fritz, Marinus J 114 1 1 114
62 5261 O Hanisch, Andreas G 114 1 1 114
63 4491 S Hohmann, Ricardo E 114 1 1 114
64 - N Stang, Eugen ? 114 1 1 114
65 4791 S Liefke, Mathias G 113 1 1 113
66 4740 S Fritz, Korbinian J 112 1 1 112
67 4718 S Burkhardt, Jan E 111 1 1 111
68 4793 S Majstorovic, Alen E 109 1 1 109
69 - S Lagundzija, Ivica ? 108 1 1 108
70 - S Schuster, Sandra ? 106 1 1 106
71 0
72 0
73 0
74 0
75 0
76 0
77 0
78 0
79 0
80 0
81 0
82 0
83 0
84 0
85 0
86 0
87 0
88 0
89 0
90 0
91 0
92 0
93 0
94 0
95 0
96 0
97 0
98 0
99 0
100 0
101 0
102 0
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104 0
105 0
106 0
…
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     Saison 2024/2025 - Gesamtrangliste
     Klasse Top-Stock
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- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 0 0 0 0 11 0 10 10 0 0 2 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1218 N Imlau, Jiayu E 603 6 5 119 121 121 "116" 121 121
2 1192 N Kruse, Wolfgang G 577 5 5 118 115 112 119 113
3 1248 N van Yperen, Jens G 574 5 5 117 116 111 114 116
4 1247 N Minack, Marcel J 573 5 5 119 115 111 117 111
5 1264 N Dehn, Nike E 563 5 5 118 114 110 112 109
6 - N Freesemann, Björn ? 476 4 4 121 119 118 118
7 1273 N Hein-Braun, Barbara G 454 4 4 116 109 115 114
8 - N Biechownski, Fabio ? 341 3 3 110 116 115
9 - N Petersen, Simon ? 339 3 3 114 113 112

10 1286 N Sagawe, Rene G 238 2 2 121 117
11 1302 N Schmidt, Marcel E 236 2 2 118 118
12 - N Stannek, Holger ? 235 2 2 117 118
13 - N Schulz, Hauke ? 228 2 2 117 111
14 1314 N Schwientek, Christian G 227 2 2 113 114
15 - N Millrath, Linus ? 222 2 2 112 110
16 1266 N Hein, Klaus G 121 1 1 121
17 - N Schaffer, Alexander ? 121 1 1 121
18 - N Sharma, Achmed ? 119 1 1 119
19 1249 N van Yperen, Jens Johann J 119 1 1 119
20 - N Schremer, Michael ? 117 1 1 117
21 1285 N Harder, Kay G 116 1 1 116
22 1316 N Ahrens, Christian G 115 1 1 115
23 - N Stang, Eugen ? 114 1 1 114
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     Saison 2024/2025 - Gruppe Nord
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     Klasse Top-Stock
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0 0 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 3235 M Leder, Achim E 594 5 5 115 121 121 119 118
2 3283 M Leder, Klaus G 591 5 5 121 119 119 113 119
3 3282 M Münzberg, Robin E 354 3 3 119 118 117
4 3303 M Schulz, Christian E 350 3 3 118 116 116
5 3337 M Budde, Sebastian E 235 2 2 118 117
6 3335 M Frank, Christopher E 234 2 2 119 115
7 3320 M Hau, Carsten G 233 2 2 116 117
8 3332 M Pachovsky, Paul E 232 2 2 117 115
9 3103 M Rube, Stefan G 121 1 1 121

10 - M Reip, Herwart ? 118 1 1 118
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0 0 0 9 0 0 5 0 0 15 2 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 4132 S Bauersachs, Lukas E 361 3 3 119 121 121
2 4181 S Bickel, Sebastian E 348 3 3 118 114 116
3 4772 S Hiesch, Ortwin G 343 3 3 117 116 110
4 4214 S Grimminger, Rainer G 239 2 2 121 118
5 4771 S Hiesch, Daniel J 238 2 2 119 119
6 4780 S Barlak, Sebastian E 235 2 2 116 119
7 4416 S Laminit, Hansjörg G 233 2 2 118 115
8 4711 S Seehofer, Andreas G 232 2 2 119 113
9 4743 S Altenhofer, Martin G 227 2 2 115 112

10 4786 S Hertel, Melvin E 224 2 2 107 117
11 4739 S Hupfeld, Alexander E 121 1 1 121
12 4758 S Nassler, Christian E 121 1 1 121
13 4705 S Schuster, Andy G 119 1 1 119
14 4573 S Bauersachs, Laura E 118 1 1 118
15 4761 S Eckstein, Mathias G 118 1 1 118
16 4797 S Bickel, Michael E 117 1 1 117
17 4792 S Oelsner, Dominique G 117 1 1 117
18 4789 S Schau, Maximilian E 117 1 1 117
19 4545 S Bochtler, Daniel G 116 1 1 116
20 4721 S Martin, Roland G 116 1 1 116
21 4131 S Bauersachs, Stefan G 115 1 1 115
22 4642 S Sukowski, Frank G 115 1 1 115
23 4653 S Fritz, Marinus J 114 1 1 114
24 4491 S Hohmann, Ricardo E 114 1 1 114
25 4791 S Liefke, Mathias G 113 1 1 113
26 4740 S Fritz, Korbinian J 112 1 1 112
27 4718 S Burkhardt, Jan E 111 1 1 111
28 4793 S Majstorovic, Alen E 109 1 1 109
29 - S Lagundzija, Ivica ? 108 1 1 108
30 - S Schuster, Sandra ? 106 1 1 106
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
…
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0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 5280 O Heym, Alexander E 482 4 4 119 121 121 121
2 5009 O Dietrich, Tobias E 240 2 2 121 119
3 5034 O Kroh, Bettina E 237 2 2 119 118
4 5313 O Gerhard, Florian E 118 1 1 118
5 5282 O Wagner, Thomas E 118 1 1 118
6 5207 O Dietrich, Julia E 117 1 1 117
7 5261 O Hanisch, Andreas G 114 1 1 114
8
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